August 13, 2011 Littelfuse, Inc.
Certificate of non-use of The Controlled Substances
Company name  Littelfuse, Inc.
Product Covered        SIDACtor®, DO-214AA & COMPAK® Package
SIDAC, DO-214AA Package
   SiBODTM, DO-214AA Package, SMTBJ series
Thyristor, COMPAK® Package
BATTRAX®, COMPAK® Package

number listed in table 1/3 (standard devices)
are also automatically covered.
Their typical part number format is
PxxxPxxxxSxLRP.
“L” at 3rd digit from right denotes RoHS-compliant.
P486P3100SBRP P923WRP
P618P3100SCRP P925CRP
P640P3100SBRP P925WRP
P641P3100SCRP P926CRP
P651P3100SARP P926WRP
P653P2600SBRP P927CRP
P654P3100SBRP P927WRP
P654P3100SBRPH P931CRP
P654P3100SBRPHF P931WRP
P655P3500SBRP
P658P0300SARP
P659P0640SARP
P674P1500SCRP
P675P1100SARP
P676P0640SCRP
P677P1800SCRP
P678P0080SBRP
P686P2300SBRP
P688P1100SARP
P689P1100SCRP
P691P0300SCMCRP
P692P3500SDRP
P695P0300SARP
P697P1300SARP
P698CRP
P698WRP
P707P3100SARP
P708P2300SBRP
P712P0640SARP
P716P3500SARP
P746P2600SDRP
P760ALRP
P760BLRP
P760LRP
Page 3 of 6
August 13, 2011 Littelfuse, Inc.
Littelfuse Part Number covered by this report (3/3)
SIDAC, SiBOD™, Thyristor, BATTRAX® and PLED Devices
SIDAC SiBOD Thyristor
K0820SRP SMTBJ050A L2N3RP S4S3RP
K0900SRP SMTBJ050B L2N5RP S4SRP
K1050SRP SMTBJ056A-006 L2X3RP S6N1RP
K1100SRP SMTBJ070B L2X5RP S6S1RP
K1200SRP SMTBJ100B L4N3RP S6S2RP
K1300SRP SMTBJ108A-006 L4N5RP S6S3RP
K1400SRP SMTBJ120A L4N6RP S6SRP
K1500SRP SMTBJ162A-006 L4N8RP S813S4N1RP
K1800SRP SMTBJ170A L4X3RP S827S4S2RP
K1801SRP SMTBJ180A-006 L4X5RP S828S4S1RP
K2000SHRP SMTBJ200A L4X6RP S853S4S3RP
K2000SRP SMTBJ200B L4X8RP S856S4SRP
K2200SHRP SMTBJ216A-006 L6N3RP S872S4S2RP
K2200SRP SMTBJ240A L6N5RP S893S4SRP
K2400SHRP  L6N6RP
K2400SRP  L6N8RP
K2500SHRP  L6X3RP
K2500SRP  L6X5RP
BATTRAX®
K222K1500SRP  L6X6RP